SOLUTIONS BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE
MAHCHINES-OUTILS

Frasmaschine

MECOF

MECOF CS8

Machine occasion N° de stock : A3179

Year 1978

Modell CS8
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SOLUTIONS
MRACHINES-DUTILS

Seriennummer
Langsbewegung
Querverschiebung
Vertikaler Hub
Tischflache
Spindelkonus
Automatische Vorschube
Anzahl der Geschwindigkeiten
Spindelgeschwindigkeit
Schnellvorschiube
Vorschubmotor

Weight

Heidenhaim TNC 131

BUYING-SELLING-EXPERTISE

128901

3700 mm

1050 mm

1600 mm
5000x965 mm
SA 50

0 & 1000 mm/mn
12

30 & 1440 tr/min
2500 mm/mn

3CV

11900
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